1 / 8
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
CURVIA2-XYZ-PATTERN-SPEC-REV0  November 14, 2024

PATTERN
PENDANT - RECESSED - SURFACE - WALL
Order Guide
A 3D Revit file is required for quoting and factory shop drawings. For simple patterns, a detailed sketch could suffice.
LUMINAIRE ID DISTRIBUTION OPTIC INDIRECT OPTIC
Specify NA for Direct fixture
LIGHT SOURCE 2
CURV2XYZPAT HLO
CURV2XYZPAT - Curvia 2" XYZ Pattern DI 1 - Direct/Indirect
D - Direct
1 Available for Pendant mounting only.
HLO - High-Efficiency
Lambertian Optic
HLO - High-Efficiency
Lambertian Optic
NA - Not applicable
SW - Static white
FS - Full spectrum
2 	Chromawerx SOLA, DUO, and QUADRO
also available. Consult factory.
Project:
Type:
MOUNTING 31 FINISH OPTIONS 33
PENDANT 32 RECESSED SURFACE WALL W - Matte white
AL - Aluminum
B - Matte black
CF# - Custom
finish, specify
RAL#
FU120 - Fuse 120V
FU277 - Fuse 277V
CTB9 34 - T-bar caddy clip, 9/16"
CTB15 34 - T-bar caddy clip, 15/16"
CTG9 34 - Tegular caddy clip, 9/16"
CTG15 34 - Tegular caddy clip, 15/16"
CST 34 - Screw slot caddy clip
FWC 35 - Flexible whip cable (6' std)
CP 35 - Chicago Plenum
NA - None
ACS - Aircraft cable, standard
STS - Stem, standard
ACC( ) - Aircraft cable, custom
STC( ) - Stem, custom
DTR - Drywall
trim
DMF - Drywall
mud flange
DRC - Drywall
ceiling
DRM - Drywall
mounting
33 �Separate codes with a "+" if more than one is specified.
34 Available with pendant mounting aircraft cable option only.
35 Available with recessed mounting only.
31 �To specify multiple mounting, separate codes with a "+" (e.g. ACS+DRC).
32 �Standard canopies are black for black fixtures, and white for all other finishes. See page 3 for full
details on standard and custom options.
VOLTAGE DRIVER 15 ELECTRICAL ELECTRICAL SECTIONS (optional) 23, 24
120V - 120V
277V - 277V
UNV -
120V-277V
347V 14 -
347V
14 �Only available
with D1 driver.
Subject
to factory
evaluation.
D1 - 1% 0-10V
ELV 16 - ELV 120V
TRI 16 - TRIAC 120V
DA 17 - DALI